Introduction
The Watts SmartStream™ line of ultraviolet disinfection systems
provide protection against microbiological contamination in water for
residential and commercial applications.
Disinfection of water with SmartStream™ is a simple, rapid physical
process. When contaminated water is exposed to SmartStream's™
254 nanometer UV light, the UV light penetrates the cell walls of mi-
croorganisms and disrupts their genetic deoxyribonucleic acid (DNA)

change from Green to Red. This informs the user that the system
requires servicing.
SmartStream™ UV System Part Number Identification Key
Prefix "PW" "Controller Series" "GPM" "Connection Type" "Pipe Size" "Plug" "Accessories"
Pure Water Controller Type
A: Controller A
GPM of System
(3-Digits)
Connection Port
Types:
A: NPT
B: BSP-Tapered
Pipe Size
B: 3/8"
C: 1/2"
D: 3/4"
E: 1"
A:  North American
120V
B: European 220V
Accessories
X: No Accessories
Green/Red LED Indicator
System Features
A Series Controller With Lamp Out Alarm
GPM Rating 2 6 8 12
Model # PWA002 PWA006 PWA008 PWA012
304 SS Chamber 4 4 4 4
Lamp Out Audible Alarm 4 4 4 4
Lamp On Indicator (Green LED) 4 4 4 4
Lamp Out Indicator (Red LED) 4 4 4 4
Wall Mounting Clips for Chamber 4 4 4 4
4
Product Specifications Table
MODEL PWA002 PWA006 PWA008 PWA012
FLOW RATE @ 30mJ/cm2 (at 1 year)
usgpm
liters/min
2  gpm
7.6  lpm
6  gpm
22.7  lpm
8  gpm
30.3  lpm
12  gpm
45.4  lpm
STANDARD NPT INLET / OUTLET PORTS 3/8" NPT-M 3/4" NPT-M 3/4" NPT-M 1" NPT-M
CHAMBER MATERIAL 304 SS
INPUT VOLTAGE 100-240VAC   50/60 Hz
SYSTEM MAX INPUT POWER (Watts) 18.6 26 32 45
LAMP MAX ELECTRICAL POWER (Watts) 14 21 29 40
VISUAL ALARM Green/Red LED
AUDIBLE ALARM Yes
AUDIBLE ALARM MUTE No
MIN/MAX AMBIENT AIR TEMPERATURE /
MAX HUMIDITY
32°F (0°C) to 122°F (50°C)  /  90% RH (non-condensing)
INLET WATER TEMPERATURE RANGE 36°F   ( 2°C)  to  104°F   ( 40°C)
MAX WATER PRESSURE 100 psi (689 kPa)
SHIPPING WEIGHT 4.6 lbs (2.1 Kg) 6.4 lbs (2.9 Kg) 8 lbs (3.7 Kg) 11 lbs (5 Kg)
Dimensions
A Series UV Systems
Model GPM A B C D E F
PWA002 2 1.1 14.17 17.65 3.83 3.09 14
PWA006 6 1.2 22.14 25.62 3.99 3.09 22
PWA008 8 1.2 28.06 31.54 3.99 3.09 28
PWA012 12 1.35 37.07 40.54 4.01 3.09 39
All dimensions are in inches.
FRONT SIDE
* Allow this end clearance (F*) for the removal of
lamp and quartz sleeve.